
Race

80º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

FIA WEC

Classification (Hour 8)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLap

LMP1 5 3'26.302 237.88:02'59.202Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest1 MFässler / Lotterer / Tréluyer 1231

LMP1 64 3'27.366 236.68:06'14.286Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest2 MCapello / Kristensen / McNish 123 3'15.084 3'15.0842

LMP1 59 3'27.566 236.48:06'26.202Audi R18 UltraAudi Sport North America4 MBonanomi / Jarvis / Rockenfeller 123 3'27.000 11.9163

LMP1 6 3'32.859 230.58:05'00.246Lola B12/60 Coupe - ToyotaRebellion Racing12 MProst / Jani / Heidfeld 120 3 Laps 3 Laps4

LMP1 5 3'33.527 229.88:05'21.677Lola B12/60 Coupe - ToyotaRebellion Racing13 MBelicchi / Primat / Bleekemolen 119 4 Laps 1 Laps5

LMP1 5 3'26.633 237.48:04'26.438Audi R18 UltraAudi Sport Team Joest3 MDumas / Duval / Gené 116 7 Laps 3 Laps6

LMP2 97 3'41.535 221.58:04'48.971Oreca 03 - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DFirth / Hughes / Hartley 116 7 Laps 22.5337

LMP2 43 3'41.838 221.28:05'02.506Morgan - JuddOak Racing24 DNicolet / Lahaye / Pla 116 7 Laps 13.5358

LMP2 39 3'42.404 220.68:07'02.906HPD ARX 03b - HondaStarworks Motorsports44 DPotolicchio / Dalziel / Kimber-Smith 116 7 Laps 2'00.4009

LMP2 104 3'41.743 221.38:07'24.183Oreca 03 - NissanPecom Racing49 DPerez Companc / Ayari / Kaffer 116 7 Laps 21.27710

LMP2 4 3'43.134 219.98:04'07.260Oreca 03 - NissanSignatech Nissan26 DPanciatici / Ragues / Rusinov 115 8 Laps 1 Laps11

LMP2 96 3'41.683 221.38:06'26.857Zytek Z11SN - NissanJota38 DDolan / Hancock / Kurosawa 115 8 Laps 2'19.59712

LMP2 4 3'44.157 218.98:06'52.328Oreca 03 - NissanSignatech Nissan23 DMailleux / Lombard / Tresson 115 8 Laps 25.47113

LMP1 53 3'36.321 226.88:06'54.170Oak Pescarolo - JuddOak Racing15 DMontagny / Baguette / Kraihamer 115 8 Laps 1.84214

LMP2 53 3'43.113 219.98:07'10.066Lola - JuddStatus Grand Prix30 DSims / Buurman / Ianneta 115 8 Laps 15.89615

LMP1 79 3'34.826 228.47:54'34.020HPD ARX  03a - HondaJRM22 MBrabham / Chandhok / Dumbreck 114 9 Laps 1 Laps16

LMP2 95 3'42.169 220.88:04'33.677Oreca 03 - NissanBoutsen Ginion Racing45 DBriere / Petersen / Nakano 114 9 Laps 9'59.65717

LMP2 94 3'42.796 220.28:05'25.908HPD ARX 03b - HondaLevel 5 Motorsport33 DTucker / Bouchut / Diaz 114 9 Laps 52.23118

LMP2 99 3'41.163 221.88:05'53.669Oreca 03 - NissanThiriet By TDS Racing46 DBeche / Thiriet / Tinseau 114 9 Laps 27.76119

LMP1 65 3'32.413 231.08:06'11.332HPD ARX  03a - HondaStrakka Racing21 MLeventis / Watts / Kane 114 9 Laps 17.66320

LMP2 98 3'41.625 221.48:07'45.426Oreca 03 - NissanADR-Delta25 DMartin / Charouz / Graves 114 9 Laps 1'34.09421

LMP2 7 3'43.680 219.48:05'53.214Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DZugel / Gonzalez / Julian 113 10 Laps 1 Laps22

LMP2 41 3'42.007 221.08:00'01.905Morgan - NissanOak Racing35 DHeinemeier Hansson / Leinders / Martin 112 11 Laps 1 Laps23

LMP2 74 3'44.123 218.98:04'42.328Oreca 03 - JuddRace Performance40 DFrey / Hirschi / Meichtry 112 11 Laps 4'40.42324

LMP2 34 3'43.126 219.98:05'05.222Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport42 DOrdoñez / Brundle / Brundle 112 11 Laps 22.89425

LMGTE Pro 94 3'57.357 206.78:05'22.346Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1Corvette Racing74 MGavin / Milner / Westbrook 111 12 Laps 1 Laps26

LMGTE Pro 36 3'57.476 206.68:07'28.332Ferrari 458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MFisichella / Bruni / Vilander 111 12 Laps 2'05.98627

LMP2 42 3'46.261 216.88:07'40.367Lola B12/80 Coupe - LotusLotus31 DHolzer / Schultis / Moro 111 12 Laps 12.03528

LMGTE Pro 92 3'56.656 207.38:05'33.083Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1Corvette Racing73 MTaylor / Garcia / Magnussen 110 13 Laps 1 Laps29

LMGTE Pro 92 3'57.338 206.78:05'43.477Ferrari 458 ItaliaLuxury Racing59 MMakowiecki / Melo / Farnbacher 110 13 Laps 10.39430

LMGTE Pro 100 3'58.525 205.78:03'54.105Porsche 911 RSR (997)Team Felbermayr-Proton77 MLieb / Lietz / Henzler 109 14 Laps 1 Laps31

LMGTE Pro 99 3'56.484 207.58:05'15.393Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MFernandez / Mücke / Turner 109 14 Laps 1'21.28832

LMGTE Am 23 4'01.234 203.48:04'56.637Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1Larbre Competition50 MBornhauser / Canal / Lamy 108 15 Laps 1 Laps33

LMGTE Am 63 3'59.415 204.98:06'11.068Porsche 911 RSR (997)Imsa Performance Matmut67 MArmindo / Narac / Pons 108 15 Laps 1'14.43134

LMGTE Pro 51 4'00.827 203.78:04'30.390Ferrari 458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DWalker / Cocker / Wills 107 16 Laps 1 Laps35

LMGTE Am 91 4'02.939 202.08:06'41.374Ferrari 458 ItaliaKrohn Racing57 DKrohn / Jönsson / Rugolo 107 16 Laps 2'10.98436

LMGTE Pro 44 3'58.842 205.48:04'13.088Ferrari 458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MBertolini / Beretta / Cioci 106 17 Laps 1 Laps37

LMGTE Am 65 4'00.085 204.48:06'52.369Ferrari 458 ItaliaAF Corse-Waltrip61 MKauffman / Aguas / Vickers 106 17 Laps 2'39.28138

LMGTE Am 88 4'04.791 200.48:06'36.911Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1Larbre Competition70 MBelloc / Bourret / Gibon 105 18 Laps 1 Laps39

LMGTE Am 85 4'01.171 203.48:03'41.180Ferrari 458 ItaliaLuxury Racing58 MEhret / Montecalvo / Jeannette 103 20 Laps 2 Laps40

LMP2 5 3'51.362 212.18:04'19.106Norma MP 2000 - JuddExtreme Limit Aric43 DRosier / Thirion / Haezebrouck 103 20 Laps 37.92641

LMGTE Am 94 4'00.950 203.68:04'21.200Porsche 911 RSR (997)Team Felbermayr-Proton88 MRied / Roda / Ruberti 103 20 Laps 2.09442

LMGTE Am 83 4'05.709 199.77:54'00.182Porsche 911 RSR (997)JWA-Avila55 PCamathias / Palttala / Daniels 101 22 Laps 2 Laps43

LMGTE Am 5 4'01.235 203.48:07'31.855Porsche 911 RSR (997)Prospeed Competition75 MAlfaisal / Curtis / Edwards 101 22 Laps 13'31.67344

LMGTE Pro 82 3'57.824 206.37:56'15.075Porsche 911 RSR (997)Flying Lizard Motorsports80 MBergmeister / Long / Holzer 99 24 Laps 2 Laps45

LMP1 62 3'27.088 236.96:36'40.965Toyota TS 030 - HybridToyota Racing7 MWurz / Lapierre / Nakajima 98 25 Laps 1 Laps46

LMP1 37 3'33.560 229.78:07'41.294Dome - JuddPescarolo Team17 MBourdais / Minassian / Ara 98 25 Laps1:31'00.32947

LMGTE Am 82 3'59.970 204.58:07'10.879Porsche 911 RSR (997)Flying Lizard Motorsports79 MNeiman / Pilet / Pumpelly 93 30 Laps 5 Laps48

LMGTE Am 87 4'02.756 202.18:06'33.671Ferrari 458 ItaliaJMB  Racing83 MRodrigues / Ferte / Illiano 92 31 Laps 1 Laps49

LMP2 25 3'45.353 217.78:04'25.250Lola  B12/80 Coupe - NissanGulf Racing Middle East28 DGiroix / Johansson / Badey 91 32 Laps 1 Laps50

  Retired

LMP1 70 3'27.101 236.94:57'28.585Toyota TS 030 - HybridToyota Racing8 MDavidson / Buemi / Sarrazin 82

CDNT 39 3'45.737 217.46:09'12.395Delta Wing NissanHighcroft Racing0 MFranchitti / Krumm / Motoyama 75

LMGTE Am 56 4'03.041 201.94:57'09.020Ferrari 458 ItaliaAF Corse81 MPerazzini / Cadei / Griffin 70

LMGTE Am 11 3'58.934 205.33:37'12.321Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing99 MSimonsen / Nygaard / Poulsen 31

LMP1 11 3'44.206 218.83:05'19.776Pescarolo 03 - JuddPescarolo Team16 MCollard / Hall 20

LMP2 16 3'49.076 214.21:07'41.979Lola  B12/80 Coupe - NissanGulf Racing Middle East29 DDeletraz / Ihara / Rostan 17

Published at: ........................................

Timekeeper: Christian CrucifixRace Director: Eduardo Freitas
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80º Edition des 24 Heures du Mans

FIA WEC

Classification by Class (After Hour 8)

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLap

LMP1 Fastest Lap by Lotterer André: 3'26.302 (Lap 5, 237,8 Kph)

LMP1 5 3'26.302 237.88:02'59.202Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest1 MFässler / Lotterer / Tréluyer 1231
LMP1 64 3'27.366 236.68:06'14.286Audi R18 e-tron quattroAudi Sport Team Joest2 MCapello / Kristensen / McNish 123 3'15.084 3'15.0842
LMP1 59 3'27.566 236.48:06'26.202Audi R18 UltraAudi Sport North America4 MBonanomi / Jarvis / Rockenfeller 123 3'27.000 11.9163
LMP1 6 3'32.859 230.58:05'00.246Lola B12/60 Coupe - Toyota

Rebellion Racing12 MProst / Jani / Heidfeld 120 3 Laps 3 Laps4
LMP1 5 3'33.527 229.88:05'21.677Lola B12/60 Coupe - Toyota

Rebellion Racing13 MBelicchi / Primat / Bleekemolen 119 4 Laps 1 Laps5
LMP1 5 3'26.633 237.48:04'26.438Audi R18 UltraAudi Sport Team Joest3 MDumas / Duval / Gené 116 7 Laps 3 Laps6
LMP1 53 3'36.321 226.88:06'54.170Oak Pescarolo - JuddOak Racing15 DMontagny / Baguette / Kraihamer 115 8 Laps 1 Laps7
LMP1 79 3'34.826 228.47:54'34.020HPD ARX  03a - HondaJRM22 MBrabham / Chandhok / Dumbreck 114 9 Laps 1 Laps8
LMP1 65 3'32.413 231.08:06'11.332HPD ARX  03a - HondaStrakka Racing21 MLeventis / Watts / Kane 114 9 Laps 11'37.3129
LMP1 62 3'27.088 236.96:36'40.965Toyota TS 030 - HybridToyota Racing7 MWurz / Lapierre / Nakajima 98 25 Laps 16 Laps10
LMP1 37 3'33.560 229.78:07'41.294Dome - JuddPescarolo Team17 MBourdais / Minassian / Ara 98 25 Laps1:31'00.32911

  Retired
LMP1 70 3'27.101 236.94:57'28.585Toyota TS 030 - HybridToyota Racing8 MDavidson / Buemi / Sarrazin 82

LMP1 11 3'44.206 218.83:05'19.776Pescarolo 03 - JuddPescarolo Team16 MCollard / Hall 20

LMP2 Fastest Lap by Tinseau Christophe: 3'41.163 (Lap 99, 221,8 Kph)

LMP2 97 3'41.535 221.58:04'48.971Oreca 03 - NissanMurphy Prototypes48 DFirth / Hughes / Hartley 1161
LMP2 43 3'41.838 221.28:05'02.506Morgan - JuddOak Racing24 DNicolet / Lahaye / Pla 116 13.535 13.5352
LMP2 39 3'42.404 220.68:07'02.906HPD ARX 03b - HondaStarworks Motorsports44 DPotolicchio / Dalziel / Kimber-Smith 116 2'13.935 2'00.4003
LMP2 104 3'41.743 221.38:07'24.183Oreca 03 - NissanPecom Racing49 DPerez Companc / Ayari / Kaffer 116 2'35.212 21.2774
LMP2 4 3'43.134 219.98:04'07.260Oreca 03 - NissanSignatech Nissan26 DPanciatici / Ragues / Rusinov 115 1 Laps 1 Laps5
LMP2 96 3'41.683 221.38:06'26.857Zytek Z11SN - NissanJota38 DDolan / Hancock / Kurosawa 115 1 Laps 2'19.5976
LMP2 4 3'44.157 218.98:06'52.328Oreca 03 - NissanSignatech Nissan23 DMailleux / Lombard / Tresson 115 1 Laps 25.4717
LMP2 53 3'43.113 219.98:07'10.066Lola - JuddStatus Grand Prix30 DSims / Buurman / Ianneta 115 1 Laps 17.7388
LMP2 95 3'42.169 220.88:04'33.677Oreca 03 - NissanBoutsen Ginion Racing45 DBriere / Petersen / Nakano 114 2 Laps 1 Laps9
LMP2 94 3'42.796 220.28:05'25.908HPD ARX 03b - HondaLevel 5 Motorsport33 DTucker / Bouchut / Diaz 114 2 Laps 52.23110
LMP2 99 3'41.163 221.88:05'53.669Oreca 03 - NissanThiriet By TDS Racing46 DBeche / Thiriet / Tinseau 114 2 Laps 27.76111
LMP2 98 3'41.625 221.48:07'45.426Oreca 03 - NissanADR-Delta25 DMartin / Charouz / Graves 114 2 Laps 1'51.75712
LMP2 7 3'43.680 219.48:05'53.214Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DZugel / Gonzalez / Julian 113 3 Laps 1 Laps13
LMP2 41 3'42.007 221.08:00'01.905Morgan - NissanOak Racing35 DHeinemeier Hansson / Leinders / Martin 112 4 Laps 1 Laps14
LMP2 74 3'44.123 218.98:04'42.328Oreca 03 - JuddRace Performance40 DFrey / Hirschi / Meichtry 112 4 Laps 4'40.42315
LMP2 34 3'43.126 219.98:05'05.222Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport42 DOrdoñez / Brundle / Brundle 112 4 Laps 22.89416
LMP2 42 3'46.261 216.88:07'40.367Lola B12/80 Coupe - Lotus

Lotus31 DHolzer / Schultis / Moro 111 5 Laps 1 Laps17
LMP2 5 3'51.362 212.18:04'19.106Norma MP 2000 - JuddExtreme Limit Aric43 DRosier / Thirion / Haezebrouck 103 13 Laps 8 Laps18
LMP2 25 3'45.353 217.78:04'25.250Lola  B12/80 Coupe - Nissan

Gulf Racing Middle East28 DGiroix / Johansson / Badey 91 25 Laps 12 Laps19

  Retired
LMP2 16 3'49.076 214.21:07'41.979Lola  B12/80 Coupe - Nissan

Gulf Racing Middle East29 DDeletraz / Ihara / Rostan 17

LMGTE Pro Fastest Lap by Mücke Stefan: 3'56.484 (Lap 99, 207,5 Kph)

LMGTE Pro 94 3'57.357 206.78:05'22.346Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1
Corvette Racing74 MGavin / Milner / Westbrook 1111

LMGTE Pro 36 3'57.476 206.68:07'28.332Ferrari 458 ItaliaAF Corse51 MFisichella / Bruni / Vilander 111 2'05.986 2'05.9862
LMGTE Pro 92 3'56.656 207.38:05'33.083Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1

Corvette Racing73 MTaylor / Garcia / Magnussen 110 1 Laps 1 Laps3
LMGTE Pro 92 3'57.338 206.78:05'43.477Ferrari 458 ItaliaLuxury Racing59 MMakowiecki / Melo / Farnbacher 110 1 Laps 10.3944
LMGTE Pro 100 3'58.525 205.78:03'54.105Porsche 911 RSR (997)Team Felbermayr-Proton77 MLieb / Lietz / Henzler 109 2 Laps 1 Laps5
LMGTE Pro 99 3'56.484 207.58:05'15.393Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing97 MFernandez / Mücke / Turner 109 2 Laps 1'21.2886
LMGTE Pro 51 4'00.827 203.78:04'30.390Ferrari 458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 DWalker / Cocker / Wills 107 4 Laps 2 Laps7
LMGTE Pro 44 3'58.842 205.48:04'13.088Ferrari 458 ItaliaAF Corse71 MBertolini / Beretta / Cioci 106 5 Laps 1 Laps8
LMGTE Pro 82 3'57.824 206.37:56'15.075Porsche 911 RSR (997)Flying Lizard Motorsports80 MBergmeister / Long / Holzer 99 12 Laps 7 Laps9

LMGTE Am Fastest Lap by Simonsen Allan: 3'58.934 (Lap 11, 205,3 Kph)

LMGTE Am 23 4'01.234 203.48:04'56.637Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1
Larbre Competition50 MBornhauser / Canal / Lamy 1081

LMGTE Am 63 3'59.415 204.98:06'11.068Porsche 911 RSR (997)Imsa Performance Matmut67 MArmindo / Narac / Pons 108 1'14.431 1'14.4312
LMGTE Am 91 4'02.939 202.08:06'41.374Ferrari 458 ItaliaKrohn Racing57 DKrohn / Jönsson / Rugolo 107 1 Laps 1 Laps3
LMGTE Am 65 4'00.085 204.48:06'52.369Ferrari 458 ItaliaAF Corse-Waltrip61 MKauffman / Aguas / Vickers 106 2 Laps 1 Laps4
LMGTE Am 88 4'04.791 200.48:06'36.911Chevrolet Corvette C6 ZR1

Larbre Competition70 MBelloc / Bourret / Gibon 105 3 Laps 1 Laps5
LMGTE Am 85 4'01.171 203.48:03'41.180Ferrari 458 ItaliaLuxury Racing58 MEhret / Montecalvo / Jeannette 103 5 Laps 2 Laps6
LMGTE Am 94 4'00.950 203.68:04'21.200Porsche 911 RSR (997)Team Felbermayr-Proton88 MRied / Roda / Ruberti 103 5 Laps 40.0207
LMGTE Am 83 4'05.709 199.77:54'00.182Porsche 911 RSR (997)JWA-Avila55 PCamathias / Palttala / Daniels 101 7 Laps 2 Laps8
LMGTE Am 5 4'01.235 203.48:07'31.855Porsche 911 RSR (997)Prospeed Competition75 MAlfaisal / Curtis / Edwards 101 7 Laps 13'31.6739
LMGTE Am 82 3'59.970 204.58:07'10.879Porsche 911 RSR (997)Flying Lizard Motorsports79 MNeiman / Pilet / Pumpelly 93 15 Laps 8 Laps10
LMGTE Am 87 4'02.756 202.18:06'33.671Ferrari 458 ItaliaJMB  Racing83 MRodrigues / Ferte / Illiano 92 16 Laps 1 Laps11

  Retired
LMGTE Am 56 4'03.041 201.94:57'09.020Ferrari 458 ItaliaAF Corse81 MPerazzini / Cadei / Griffin 70

LMGTE Am 11 3'58.934 205.33:37'12.321Aston Martin Vantage V8Aston Martin Racing99 MSimonsen / Nygaard / Poulsen 31

CDNT Fastest Lap by Krumm Michael: 3'45.737 (Lap 39, 217,4 Kph)

  Retired
CDNT 39 3'45.737 217.46:09'12.395Delta Wing NissanHighcroft Racing0 MFranchitti / Krumm / Motoyama 75

Published at: ........................................

Timekeeper: Christian CrucifixRace Director: Eduardo Freitas
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